
Nennliste 10. RM Classic  15. Juni 2019
Stand: 13.06.2019
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Mannschaften: Startzeit:

Troicher, Wolfgang  --- Mercedes-Benz SL 320 3200 231 Organisationsleiter
01 Schelske, Dieter  --- Mercedes-Benz SL 300 24V 3000 231 Fahrtleiter
1 Miklau, Jacob Gebhard, Isabella Buick 6/45 Touring Cabrio 4000 48 1945 7 Team RM Bau 09:30
2 Miklau, Anton Lorre, Manfred Bentley Grand Tourer 90 1945 7 Team RM Bau 09:31
3 Bujar,  Erich Wieser, Silvia Morris 8 Tourer 918 17 1937 7 Team RM Bau 09:32
4 Ramusch, Johann Ford Capri GT 4 2000 101 1980 5 JA 09:34
5 Rom, Hugo Mühlmann, Michael BMW 2002 tii 2000 136 1973 4 JA FIZZERS-Team 09:35
6 Della Pietra, Martin Della Pietra, Gabi Opel Manta 2.0 GSI 2000 115 1985 5 JA FIZZERS-Team 09:36
7 Rutrecht, Peter Priebernig, Andreas Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1900 105 1960 2 FIZZERS-Team 09:37
8 Pankraz, Jürgen Pankraz, Sabine VW Golf GTI 1800 118 1982 5 FIZZERS-Team 09:38
9 Mak, Srecko Schatz, Clemens Porsche 911 Targa 2700 160 1975 3 JA 09:39

10 Rapatz, DI Dieter Pittino, DI Gerhard Alfa Romeo GTJunior 1750 1750 120 1969 3 JA 09:40
11 Andrejtschitsch, Philipp Mischelin, Michael Nissan 200 SX Turbo 1800 211 1989 6 JA 09:41
12 Schönberg, Ewald Schönberg, Alexandra Renault R5 GTE 1720 93 1990 6 JA 09:42
13 Kalteis, Armin Kalteis, Nina Mercedes-Benz 220/8 2200 120 1968 3 JA 09:43
14 Weber, Andrea Janes, Dominik Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000 2000 132 1973 4 JA 09:44
15 Puck, Peter Artner, Hans Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1900 105 1958 8 Karosserie PUCK 09:45
16 Peternuss, Richard Lanzendorfer, Werner Mercedes-Benz 350 SL 3500 200 1973 8 Karosserie PUCK 09:46
17 Schratt, Florian Irasch, Gert Mercedes-Benz 380 SL 3800 155 1981 9 Karosserie PUCK 09:47
18 Tuppinger, Stefan Sumann, Andreas Lancia Delta Integrale 2000 205 1992 9 Karosserie PUCK 09:48
19 Pegam, Gerhard Pegam, Andrea Jaguar XK120 3400 160 1953 8 09:49
20 Jung, Andreas  ? Porsche 911 RS  2.7 2700 210 1973 9 09:50
21 Sick, Reinhard Sick, Stefan Porsche 911 3600 250 1991 9 09:51
22 Tarmann, Bruno Kotschutnig, Ernst Karl BMW 2002 ti 1970 8 09:52
23 Korak, Gerald Türk, Rupert Porsche 911 Cabrio 3600 250 1991 9 09:53
24 Wölbitsch, Josef Wolfgang Dr.Herbst, Gerhard Porsche 912 . 1600 90 1967 8 09:54
25 Schöffmann, Thomas Schöffmann, Kerstin Porsche 911 Carrera S Coupe3600 291 1996 8 WET-Wassertechnik 09:55
26 Spendier, Oliver Spendier, Peter Mazda RX7 Cabrio 1400 200 1991 9 WET-Wassertechnik 09:56
27 Spendier, Gisela Wadl, Michael Porsche 944 2480 165 1986 8 WET-Wassertechnik 09:57
28 Kronawetter, Gerald Brenner, Rudolf VW Käfer 1500 1500 44 1968 8 WET-Wassertechnik 09:58
29 Dielacher, Erwin Liegl, Rudi Porsche 914. 1800 80 1970 8 Freie Werkstatt 1 09:59
30 Dielacher, DI Markus Clement, DI Philipp VW Käfer 1303 S 1600 50 1973 9 Freie Werkstatt 1 10:00
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Mannschaften: Startzeit:

31 Fleischhacker, Alexander Prosegger, Vincent VW Käfer 1303 S 1600 50 1973 9 Freie Werkstatt 1 10:01
32 Fleischhacker, Klaus Fleischhacker, Jonas VW Käfer 1303 S 1600 50 1973 9 Freie Werkstatt 1 10:02
33 Pfalz, Klaus Pfalz, Sabine Fiat 500. 500 18 1972 9 Freie Werkstatt 2 10:03
34 Truppe, Heinz Truppe, Birgit Fiat 850 Limo 850 32 1974 9 Freie Werkstatt 2 10:04
35 Waldner, Dietmar Nott, Gerhard VW Typ 181 Kübel 1600 50 1976 9 Freie Werkstatt 2 10:05
36 Burgstaller, Friedrich Burgstaller, Ingrid Ford Capri 3,0 3000 136 1970 8 Scuderia Amici 1 10:06
37 Siegl, Wolfgang Dreschl, Christiane Lancia Fulvia 1300 1300 90 1975 9 Scuderia Amici 1 10:07
38 Gross, Reinhold Grohar, Norbert Porsche 911 S 2000 160 1968 8 Scuderia Amici 1 10:08
39 tba Piskernik, Arthur Mercedes-Benz 350 SLC 3500 200 1972 9 Scuderia Amici 1 10:09
40 Konec, Konstantin Koffu, Clara Renault Alpine A110 1600 140 1973 9 Scuderia Amici 2 10:10
41 Konec, Tobias Pöcher, Melissa Renault Alpine A310 1600 140 1976 9 Scuderia Amici 2 10:11
42 Konec, Rudolf Ronacher, Andreas Renault Alpine V6 Turbo 2500 200 1986 9 Scuderia Amici 2 10:12
43 Würfler, Johann Bauer, Kerstin BMW 2002 Alpina 2000 153 1972 9 Team RM Bau 10:13
44 Luttenberger, Herbert Luttenberger, Clemens Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 2000 131 1971 3 Classic Rallye Rookies 10:14
45 Schönfelder, Sigbert Pugganig, Peter VW Käfer 1200 1200 30 1954 2 10:15
46 Ing. Pöck, Günther Grabner, Johanna Mercedes-Benz 280 SL 2800 160 1969 3 10:16
47 Dr. Erath, Michael Erath, Michael jun. Mercedes-Benz 190 Db 1900 50 1960 2 10:17
48 Auer-Welsbach, Carl jun. Riel, Daniel Porsche 911 T  2,4 2400 130 1973 4 10:18
49 Pippenbach, Harald Hafner, Bernhard Alfa Romeo Duetto 1750 1750 115 1967 8 10:19
50 Wildhaber, Edith Kaufmann, Ludwig VW Käfer 1200 1200 34 1972 9 10:20
51 Neureiter, Günter Gritz, Josef Fiat 1100 1100 1954 8 10:21
52 Mandl, Marc Arnold Fasching, Harald Mercedes-Benz 240 D 2400 72 1984 9 10:22
53 Steinwender, Rene Steinwender, Daniel Opel Kadett C City 2000 120 1979 9 10:23
54 Uran, Alexander Uran, Michael Mercedes-Benz 300 D 3000 90 1985 5 Classic Rallye Rookies 10:24
55 Sonnleitner, Peter Sonnleitner, Robert Mazda MX 5  1.6i 1600 110 1998 6 Classic Rallye Rookies 10:25
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Mannschaften: Startzeit:
Klasse 2

1 12 Rutrecht, Peter Priebernig, Andreas Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1900 105 1960 2 FIZZERS-Team
2 44 Schönfelder, Sigbert Pugganig, Peter VW Käfer 1200 1200 30 1954 2
3 46 Dr. Erath, Michael Erath, Michael jun. Mercedes-Benz 190 Db 1900 50 1960 2

Klasse 3
1 7 Mak, Srecko Schatz, Clemens Porsche 911 Targa 2700 160 1975 3 JA
2 8 Kalteis, Armin Kalteis, Nina Mercedes-Benz 220/8 2200 120 1968 3 JA
3 9 Rapatz, DI Dieter Pittino, DI Gerhard Alfa Romeo GTJunior 1750 1750 120 1969 3 JA
4 43 Luttenberger, Herbert Luttenberger, Clemens Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 2000 131 1971 3 Classic Rallye Rookies
5 45 Ing. Pöck, Günther Grabner, Johanna Mercedes-Benz 280 SL 2800 160 1969 3

Klasse 4
1 5 Rom, Hugo Mühlmann, Michael BMW 2002 tii 2000 136 1973 4 JA FIZZERS-Team
2 13 Weber, Andrea Janes, Dominik Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000 2000 132 1973 4 JA
3 47 Auer-Welsbach, Carl jun. Riel, Daniel Porsche 911 T  2,4 2400 130 1973 4

Klasse 5
1 4 Ramusch, Johann Ford Capri GT 4 2000 101 1980 5 JA
2 6 Della Pietra, Martin Della Pietra, Gabi Opel Manta 2.0 GSI 2000 115 1985 5 JA FIZZERS-Team
3 42 Pankraz, Jürgen Pankraz, Sabine VW Golf GTI 1800 118 1982 5 FIZZERS-Team
4 53 Uran, Alexander Uran, Michael Mercedes-Benz 300 D 3000 90 1984 5 Classic Rallye Rookies

Klasse 6
1 10 Andrejtschitsch, Philipp Mischelin, Michael Nissan 200 SX Turbo 1800 211 1989 6 JA
2 11 Schönberg, Ewald Schönberg, Alexandra Renault R5 GTE 1720 93 1990 6 JA
3 54 Sonnleitner, Peter Sonnleitner, Robert Mazda MX 5  1.6i 1600 110 1998 6 Classic Rallye Rookies

Klasse 7
1 1 Miklau, Jacob Gebhard, Isabella Buick 6/45 Touring Cabrio 4000 48 1945 7 Team RM Bau
2 2 Miklau, Anton Lorre, Manfred Bentley Grand Tourer 90 1945 7 Team RM Bau
3 3 Bujar,  Erich Wieser, Silvia Morris 8 Tourer 918 17 1937 7 Team RM Bau



Klasse 8
1 14 Puck, Peter Artner, Hans Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1900 105 1958 8 Karosserie PUCK
2 15 Peternuss, Richard Lanzendorfer, Werner Mercedes-Benz 350 SL 3500 200 1973 8 Karosserie PUCK
3 18 Pegam, Gerhard Pegam, Andrea Jaguar XK120 3400 160 1953 8
4 21 Tarmann, Bruno Kotschutnig, Ernst Karl BMW 2002 ti 1970 8
5 23 Wölbitsch, Josef Wolfgang Dr.Herbst, Gerhard Porsche 912 . 1600 90 1967 8
6 24 Schöffmann, Thomas Schöffmann, Kerstin Porsche 911 Carrera S Coupe3600 291 1996 8 WET-Wassertechnik
7 26 Spendier, Gisela Wadl, Michael Porsche 944 2480 165 1986 8 WET-Wassertechnik
8 27 Kronawetter, Gerald Brenner, Rudolf VW Käfer 1500 1500 44 1968 8 WET-Wassertechnik
9 28 Dielacher, Erwin Liegl, Rudi Porsche 914. 1800 80 1970 8 Freie Werkstatt

10 35 Burgstaller, Friedrich Burgstaller, Ingrid Ford Capri 3,0 3000 136 1970 8 Scuderia Amici 1
11 37 Gross, Reinhold Grohar, Norbert Porsche 911 S 2000 160 1968 8 Scuderia Amici 1
12 48 Pippenbach, Harald Hafner, Bernhard Alfa Romeo Duetto 1750 1750 115 1967 8
13 50 Neureiter, Günter Gritz, Josef Fiat 1100 1100 1954 8

Klasse 9
1 4 Würfler, Johann Bauer, Kerstin BMW 2002 Alpina 2000 153 1972 9 Team RM Bau
2 16 Schratt, Florian Irasch, Gert Mercedes-Benz 380 SL 3800 155 1981 9 Karosserie PUCK
3 17 Tuppinger, Stefan Sumann, Andreas Lancia Delta Integrale 2000 205 1992 9 Karosserie PUCK
4 19 Jung, Andreas  ? Porsche 911 RS  2.7 2700 210 1973 9
5 20 Sick, Reinhard Sick, Stefan Porsche 911 3600 250 1991 9
6 22 Korak, Gerald Türk, Rupert Porsche 911 Cabrio 3600 250 1991 9
7 25 Spendier, Oliver Spendier, Peter Mazda RX7 Cabrio 1400 200 1991 9 WET-Wassertechnik
8 29 Fleischhacker, Alexander Prosegger, Vincent VW Käfer 1303 S 1600 50 1973 9 Freie Werkstatt
9 30 Fleischhacker, Klaus Fleischhacker, Jonas VW Käfer 1303 S 1600 50 1973 9 Freie Werkstatt

10 31 Waldner, Dietmar Nott, Gerhard VW Typ 181 Kübel 1600 50 1976 9 Freie Werkstatt
11 32 Dielacher, DI Markus Clement, DI Philipp VW Käfer 1303 S 1600 50 1973 9 Freie Werkstatt
12 33 Truppe, Heinz Truppe, Birgit Fiat 850 Limo 850 32 1974 9 Freie Werkstatt
13 34 Pfalz, Klaus Pfalz, Sabine Fiat 500. 500 18 1972 9 Freie Werkstatt
14 36 Siegl, Wolfgang Dreschl, Christiane Lancia Fulvia 1300 1300 90 1975 9 Scuderia Amici 1
15 38 tba Piskernik, Arthur Mercedes-Benz 350 SLC 3500 200 1972 9 Scuderia Amici 1
16 39 Konec, Konstantin Koffu, Clara Renault Alpine A110 1600 140 1973 9 Scuderia Amici 2
17 40 Konec, Tobias Pöcher, Melissa Renault Alpine A310 1600 140 1976 9 Scuderia Amici 2
18 41 Konec, Rudolf Ronacher, Andreas Renault Alpine V6 Turbo 2500 200 1986 9 Scuderia Amici 2
19 49 Wildhaber, Edith Kaufmann, Ludwig VW Käfer 1200 1200 34 1972 9
20 51 Mandl, Marc Arnold Fasching, Harald Mercedes-Benz 240 D 2400 72 1984 9
21 52 Steinwender, Rene Steinwender, Daniel Opel Kadett C City 2000 120 1979 9



Mannschaften:

1 FIZZERS-Team

2 Classic Rallye Rookies

3 Team RM Bau

4 Karosserie PUCK

5 Freie Werkstatt 1

6 Freie Werkstatt 2

7 Scuderia Amici 1

8 WET-Wassertechnik

9 Scuderia Amici 2


